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1248 H 32 ] 0.99570[ 0.99189] 0.99451] 0.6756 91.3 2.21 0.64 1.09 3.94 2.66 0.35 0.10 0.25 0.69 0.47 0.22 0.15 4.86 3.28
1348 H 33 ] 0.99541 0.99467] 0.99518] 0.6496 91.3 2.20 0.64 1.08 3.92 2.55 0.34 0.09 0.25 0.69 0.45 0.22 0.14 4.83 3.14
4% 8 H 34 ] 0.99539 0.99464] 0.99516] 0.6246 91.3 2.19 0.64 1.08 3.91 2.44 0.34 0.09 0.25 0.69 0.43 0.22 0.14 4.81 3.01
1548 H 35] 0.99537| 0.99461] 0.99513] 0.6006 91.3 2.18 0.63 1.07 3.89 2.33 0.34 0.09 0.25 0.68 0.41 0.22 0.13 4.79 2.88
1658 H 36 | 0.99535[ 0.99458] 0.99511] 0.5775 91.3 2.17 0.63 1.06 3.87 2.23 0.34 0.09 0.25 0.68 0.39 0.22 0.12 4.76 2.75
1748 H 37 ] 0.99533[ 0.99455| 0.99509] 0.5553 91.3 2.16 0.63 1.06 3.85 2.14 0.34 0.09 0.25 0.68 0.38 0.22 0.12 4.74 2.63
1858 H 38| 0.99531 0.99452] 0.99506] 0.5339 91.3 2.15 0. 62 1.05 3.83 2.04 0.34 0.09 0.25 0.67 0.36 0.21 0.11 4.72 2.52
1948 H 39| 0.99528 0.99449] 0.99504] 0.5134 91.3 2.14 0. 62 1.05 3.81 1.96 0.33 0.09 0.24 0.67 0.34 0.21 0.11 4.69 2.41
2048 H 40 | 0.99526] 0.99446] 0.99501] 0.4936 91.3 2.13 0. 62 1.04 3.79 1.87 0.33 0.09 0.24 0.67 0.33 0.21 0.10 4.67 2.30
2148 H 41 ] 0.99524 0.99443] 0.99499] 0.4746 91.3 2.12 0.61 1.04 3.77 1.79 0.33 0.09 0.24 0.66 0.31 0.21 0.10 4.64 2.20
248 H 42 ] 0.99522 0.99440] 0.99496] 0.4564 91.3 2.11 0.61 1.03 3.75 1.7 0.33 0.09 0.24 0. 66 0.30 0.21 0.10 4.62 2.11
2348 H 43 ] 0.98958| 0.99680| 0.99182] 0.4388 91.3 2.09 0.61 1.03 3.72 1.63 0.33 0.09 0.24 0. 66 0.29 0.21 0.09 4.59 2.01
2458 H 441 0.98947 0.99679] 0.99175] 0.4220 91.3 2.07 0.61 1.02 3.70 1.56 0.32 0.09 0.24 0.65 0.27 0.21 0.09 4.55 1.92
2548 H 45] 0.98936] 0.99678] 0.99169] 0.4057 91.3 2.04 0.60 1.02 3.67 1.49 0.32 0.09 0.24 0.65 0.26 0.20 0.08 4.52 1.83
2658 H 46 | 0.98924| 0.99677] 0.99162] 0.3901 91.3 2.02 0.60 1.02 3.64 1.42 0.32 0.09 0.24 0.64 0.25 0.20 0.08 4.49 1.75
2158 H 47 ] 0.98912| 0.99675| 0.99155] 0.3751 91.3 2.00 0. 60 1.01 3. 61 1.36 0.31 0.09 0.24 0.64 0.24 0.20 0.08 4.45 1.67
285 H H 48 | 0.98900( 0.99674] 0.99147] 0.3607 91.3 1.98 0. 60 1.01 3.59 1.29 0.31 0.09 0.24 0.63 0.23 0.20 0.07 4.42 1.59
2948 H 49 ] 0.98888| 0.99673| 0.99140] 0.3468 91.3 1.96 0. 60 1.01 3.56 1.23 0.31 0.09 0.23 0.63 0.22 0.20 0.07 4.39 1.52
308 H 50| 0.98876/ 0.99672] 0.99133] 0.3335 91.3 1.93 0.59 1.00 3.53 1.18 0.30 0.09 0.23 0.62 0.21 0.20 0.07 4.35 1.45
3148 H 51 ] 0.98863| 0.99671] 0.99125] 0.3207 91.3 1.91 0.59 1.00 3.50 1.12 0.30 0.09 0.23 0.62 0.20 0.19 0.06 4.32 1.39
32%H H 52| 0.98850/ 0.99670| 0.99117] 0.3083 91.3 1.89 0.59 1.00 3.48 1.07 0.30 0.09 0.23 0.62 0.19 0.19 0. 06 4.29 1.32
33%H H 53] 0.98837| 0.99669| 0.99109] 0.2965 91.3 1.87 0.59 0.99 3.45 1.02 0.29 0.09 0.23 0. 61 0.18 0.19 0. 06 4.25 1.26
34%H H 54| 0.98823| 0.99668| 0.99101] 0.2851 91.3 1.85 0.59 0.99 3.42 0.98 0.29 0.09 0.23 0. 61 0.17 0.19 0.05 4.22 1.20
35 H H 55| 0.98809| 0.99667| 0.99093] 0.2741 91.3 1.82 0.58 0.99 3.40 0.93 0.29 0.09 0.23 0.60 0.16 0.19 0.05 4.19 1.15
36 H H 56 ] 0.98794| 0.99666] 0.99085] 0.2636 91.3 1.80 0.58 0.98 3.37 0.89 0.28 0.09 0.23 0.60 0.16 0.19 0.05 4.15 1.09
31%H H 57| 0.98780] 0.99665| 0.99076] 0.2534 91.3 1.78 0.58 0.98 3.34 0.85 0.28 0.09 0.23 0.59 0.15 0.18 0.05 4.12 1.04
38 H H 58] 0.98765| 0.99663] 0.99068] 0.2437 91.3 1.76 0.58 0.98 3.31 0.81 0.27 0.09 0.23 0.59 0.14 0.18 0.04 4.08 1.00
39%H H 59 ] 0.98749| 0.99662] 0.99059] 0.2343 91.3 1.74 0.58 0.97 3.29 0.77 0.27 0.09 0.23 0.58 0.14 0.18 0.04 4.05 0.95
40 R H 60 ] 0.98733] 0.99661] 0.99050] 0.2253 91.3 1.71 0.57 0.97 3.26 0.73 0.27 0.08 0.23 0.58 0.13 0.18 0.04 4.02 0.91
NER H 61 ] 0.98717| 0.99660| 0.99041] 0.2166 91.3 1.69 0.57 0.97 3.23 0.70 0.26 0.08 0.23 0.57 0.12 0.18 0.04 3.98 0. 86
NER H 62 ] 0.98700/ 0.99659] 0.99032] 0.2083 91.3 1.67 0.57 0.96 3.21 0.67 0.26 0.08 0.22 0.57 0.12 0.18 0.04 3.95 0.82
[RETE] H 63 ] 0.98686| 0.99658| 0.99024] 0.2003 91.3 1.65 0.57 0.96 3.18 0.64 0.26 0.08 0.22 0.57 0.11 0.17 0.03 3.92 0.78
MER H 64 ] 0.98673| 0.99657| 0.99017] 0.1926 91.3 1.63 0.57 0.96 3.15 0. 61 0.25 0.08 0.22 0.56 0.11 0.17 0.03 3.88 0.75
4% R H 65] 0.98659| 0.99656| 0.99009] 0.1852 91.3 1.60 0.57 0.95 3.12 0.58 0.25 0.08 0.22 0.56 0.10 0.17 0.03 3.85 0.7
465 H H 66 ] 0.98645| 0.99655| 0.99001] 0.1780 91.3 1.58 0.56 0.95 3.10 0.55 0.25 0.08 0.22 0.55 0.10 0.17 0.03 3.82 0.68
415 R H 67 ] 0.98632| 0.99654| 0.98994] 0.1712 91.3 1.56 0.56 0.95 3.07 0.53 0.24 0.08 0.22 0.55 0.09 0.17 0.03 3.78 0.65
484 H H 68 ] 0.98618| 0.99653| 0.98986] 0.1646 91.3 1.54 0.56 0.94 3.04 0.50 0.24 0.08 0.22 0.54 0.09 0.17 0.03 3.75 0.62
498 H 69 ] 0.98604] 0.99652] 0.98978] 0.1583 91.3 1.52 0.56 0.94 3.02 0.48 0.24 0.08 0.22 0.54 0.09 0.16 0.03 3.72 0.59
= i 99. 71 30. 77 51.96 182. 45 92. 68 15.59 4.54 12,11 32.24 16. 36 10.13 5.16 22482 114.20
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